UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: PROVO SCHOOL DIST

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.007319

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:
TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS: *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:
OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
25,760,479.34 1,813,029.34 590,340.75

TAXYEAR

TAXABLE
VALUE

4,153,830,545

4,153,830,545

2012

COLLECTION RATE

TOTAL

92.64%

TAXES

2,036,438.95

28,163,849.43

DATE  MARCH 29, 2013
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES

30,401,885.76

0.00

30,401,885.76
1,937,120.64
98,407.41
202,508.28

2,238,036.33

28,163,849.43
OTHER COLLECTIONS
2,209,747.89
10,614.32
112,772.24

2,333,134.45
PEN & INTEREST
108,233.38 2,144,672.33
GRAND TOTAL: 32,641,656.21

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER
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